

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MANOJ JAIN

Civil Appeal No(s). 2733/2014

UNION OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S GWALIOR DISTILLERIES LTD.. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(only main matter i. e. CA No. 2733/14 is to be listed before Registrar Court)

Date : 14-09-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Awadhesh Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rijoy Bhaumik, Adv.
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, AOR
Mr. Jayant Kumar Mehta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld. Counsel for appellant has failed to take steps to amend the cause title. Viewed thus, the matter be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for further directions. Await orders. List thereafter.

MANOJ JAIN
Registrar

MG