

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Civil Appeal No(s). 2733/2014

UNION OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S GWALIOR DISTILLERIES LTD.. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(only C.A. No. 426/2016 to be listed before the Court of Ld.
Registrar.)

WITH

C.A. No. 426/2016 (XVII)

Date : 22-01-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.T.A.Khan,Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AORFor Respondent(s) Ms.Drishti Harpalani,Adv.
Mr. Jayant Kumar Mehta, AOR
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, AOR
Mr. M. P. Devanath, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RC.A. No. 426/2016

Sole respondent has already filed the counter affidavit.

The matter be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Court
as per rules.RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar

SB